PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
EV475BKRS
EV475BKRM
EV475BKRL
EV475BKRXL

EV475BKRXXL
EV475BKRXXXL
EV475BKR4XL
EV475BKR5XL

(20-Aug-2025)

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.6120
0.6520
0.6570
0.7130
0.7600
0.7970
0.8440
0.9990

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0661
0.0661
0.0661
0.0727
0.0727
0.0771
0.0771
0.0771

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108417810
5036108417803
5036108417797
5036108417827
5036108417834
5036108417841
5036108417773
5036108417780

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108903587
15036108903570
15036108903563
15036108903594
15036108903600
15036108903617
15036108903693
15036108903556




